
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS

DATE : 24/08/2022

 S   R   I   L   A   N   K   A

N a t i o n a l   W a t e r   S u p p l y  &  D r a i n a g e   B o a r d

62Group Code

Year Printing of Water Bills, Computer Printing Stationery  etc.Group 

Description

 2023

AddressNumber Name RegionName PhoneNoContactPerson CreditPeriod(Days)EmailFaxNo

 300702777746 

/ 2082189

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

NO. 276/B,Devamiththa 

Place,Mabima,Heiyanthuduwa,

Diaweb E Forms (Pvt) 

Ltd.

2022/13 gckannagara@gmail.

com / 

dweforms@tahoo.co

m

2082006

 304347700 / 

0718622537

Iresh Dananjaya 

Perera

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 27/A,Sedawatta 

Road,Wellampitiya,

Lalan Printing and 

Packaging (Pvt) Ltd.

2022/72 ireshlppsales@lalan

group.com

2533217

 302786342 / 

2786996 / 

2786997 / 

0777-31501

8 / 

0727-31501

8

Varuna - 

0777-315018

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 91/6,Nugadeniya Road, 

Thalangama 

South,Battaramulla,

Ovata Forms (Private) 

Ltd.

2022/298 ovataforms@gmail.co

m

2785572

 302245700 / 

2245888 / 

2230060-2

Hilary Dias - 

Manager

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 309/4C,Negombo 

Road,Welisara,

Narah Computer Forms2022/304 narahncf@gmail.com 

/ narahncf@sltnet.lk
2245900 / 

2230061

 45081-257189

1 / 

0713-42717

3

M.M.D.A.M.De 

Silva

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 380,Kandy 

Road,Kadugannawa,

Sampath Printing 

Industries

2022/353 sampathpri6@gmail.

com
081-257189

2

Page 1 of 1

REGISTERED SUPPLIERS

National Water Supply & Drainage Board,  SRILANKA 


